Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Storage Temperature -20 to 75°C (-4 to 167°F)
Humidity (Non-Condensing) 95% Relative Humidity
Ordering Information
Part No. Inner Diameter Turns Ratio
CBCT - 35-1 35mm 1000:1
CBCT - 70-1 70mm 1000:1
CBCT - 120-1 120mm 1000:1
CBCT - 210-1 210mm 1000:1
CBCT - 310-1 310mm 1000:1
CBCT
DIMENSIONS
CBCTType D d H W W1
CBCT-35-1 64 45 96 13 52.5
CBCT-70-1 98 82 131 13 87
CBCT-120-1 149 125 184 13 122
CBCT-210-1 268 210 270 25 55
CBCT-310-1 377 310 380 25 65
Std. Tol. 2-3 5-6 – 1.5-2 –
CT Type ZPG (Zero Phase Current)
UsedwithELRmodule.Seepage7.
AltechCorp.® •35RoyalRoad•Flemington,NJ08822-6000•Phone(908)806-9400•FAX(908)806-9490•www.altechcorp.com 15

Humidity (Non-Condensing) 85% Relative Humidity
Weight See dimensions on next page
Ordering Information
Part No. Output 1 Output 2 Output 3 Supply Voltage
Relay/SSR RS485
PID500-0-0-01-CU Relay Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-1-0-01-CU SSR Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-0-0-04-CU Relay Relay Relay Yes 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-1-0-04-CU SSR Relay Relay Yes 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-1-1-04-CU SSR SSR Relay Yes 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-2-0-04-CU 4-20mA Relay Relay Yes 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-3-0-04-CU 0-10V Relay Relay Yes 85-270V AC/DC
PID110-0-0-01-CU Relay Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC
PID110-1-0-01-CU SSR Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC
PID330-0-0-01-CU Relay Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC
PID330-1-0-01-CU SSR Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC